Name of Company/Operator: Annway Transport Services
Address: 9 Bukit Batok Central Link #14-02 Singapore 658074
Email address: Annwaytpt@hotmail.com

Tel: 94766639

Fax: 65151440

Area: BUKIT BATOK

The bus fares listed below are the maximum fares for each distance cap. Actual bus fares based on other commercial considerations
such as the distance, route, number of students on buses and the size of school bus etc.

Bus fares for daily school bus services by distance

Up to 15 seaters >15-30 seaters >30 seaters
Distance
1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way
Up to 2km $111.00 $139.00 $111.00 $139.00 $111.00 $139.00
>2-4km $146.00 $182.00 $146.00 $182.00 $146.00 $182.00
>4-6km $188.00 $235.00 $188.00 $235.00 $188.00 $235.00
>6-8km $223.00 $278.00 $223.00 $278.00 $223.00 $278.00

Bus fares for Services after school activities by distance

Distance Up to 15 seaters >15-30 seaters >30 seaters
Up to 2km $54.00 $54.00 $54.00
>2-4km $70.00 $70.00 $70.00
>4-6km $86.00 $86.00 $86.00

>6-8km $91.00 $91.00 $91.00



